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VX 8108.760 - EMC side panels for VX

Automatic potential potential equalisation via assembly components, and a high level of EMC

protection thanks to a special EMC seal.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Surface finish

Colour
Supply includes
Protection category to IEC 60 529

Type rating to UL 50E

To fit

Packs of
Weight/pack
Net weight
Gross weight
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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VX 8108.760

Automatic potential potential equalisation via assembly
components, and a high level of EMC protection thanks to a special

EMC seal.

Sheet steel, 1.5 mm

with zinc magnesium coating
Powder-coated on the outside

RAL 7035
Assembly parts
IP 55

Type 1
Type 12

Enclosure type: VX
Height: = 2,000 mm
Depth: =800 mm

2 pc(s).

38,8 kg

37.8

38.8
4028177947245
EC002623

27189264



