Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





VX 8108.760 EMC side panels

State: 27.9.2024 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)



VX 8108.760 - EMC side panels for VX

Automatic potential potential equalisation via assembly components, and a high level of EMC protection thanks to a special EMC seal.

Features

Model No.	VX 8108.760
Product description	Automatic potential potential equalisation via assembly components, and a high level of EMC protection thanks to a special EMC seal.
Material	Sheet steel, 1.5 mm
Surface finish	with zinc magnesium coating Powder-coated on the outside
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 55
Type rating to UL 50E	Type 1 Type 12
To fit	Enclosure type: VX Height: = 2,000 mm Depth: = 800 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Weight/pack	38,8 kg
Net weight	37.8
Gross weight	38.8
EAN	4028177947245
ETIM 7.0	EC002623
ECLASS 8.0	27189264

© Rittal 2024 2